SIGINAUTO,

OEM

Brand
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

Reference
53200-81P00
53200-81P00-000

SFB112

Brake Shoes

Description
Availability
EAN

Diameter [mm]

Width [mm]

AM

Brand

A.B.S.
ASHIKA
BREMSI
DELPHI
FMSI-VERBAND
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO

LPR

MINTEX
OPEN PARTS
RAICAM
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR
TRUSTING
VALEO

B. SHOES SUZUKI
Available
8050141020841
180

32

Reference
9384
55-08-835
GF1112
LS2156
S1119
GF-835AF
55835
01218
MFR763
BSA2274.00
RA30750
SFB112
91085900
253.677
564321
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